
 
17. Bowlingturnier am 8. Juni 2024 in Leipzig  
 

 

 

 

 

 

Platz Spieler 1 Pin
1 Nadine Rudelt 1915
2 Pamela Beerbaum 1684
3 Sabine Klotz 1632
4 Manuela Meier 1492
5 Gabriele Sundorf 1396
6 Ivonne Suckert 1192
7 Coco Lilly Koschmidder 499

GSV Rostock II Rosmari Deiss 
Berliner GSV 

Spieler 2 Verein 
Damen 

GSV Rostock I Nicole Hoch 
GSV Chemnitz Wendy Reichelt 

Deaf Lions Yvonne Bracke 

Berliner GSV Corina Koschmidder-
Deaf Lions Lorina Beerbaum 

Platz Pin
1 1008
2 907
3 898
4 844
5 817
6 815
7 786
8 785
9 707
10 680
11 552
12 512
13 499

GSV Chemnitz 
GSV Rostock II 

Deaf Lions Leipzig II 
GSV Rostock II 

Name 
Nadine Rudelt 

Corina Koschmidder-Salman 
Lorina Beerbaum 
Gabriele Sundorf 

Nicole Hoch 
Sabine Klotz 

Pamela Beerbaum 
Manuela Meier 
Wendy Reichelt 
Ivonne Suckert 

Damen 

Berliner GSV Kids 

Yvonne Bracke 
Rosmari Deiss 

Coco Lilly Koschmidder 

Verein 
Berliner GSV 
Berliner GSV 

Deaf Lions Leipzig I 
Deaf Lions Leipzig II 

GSV Rostock I 
GSV Rostock I 

Deaf Lions Leipzig I 
GSV Chemnitz 



 

 

 

Platz Spieler 1 Pin
1 Michael Köhler 1906
2 Matthias Hartmann 1790
3 Rene Schulze 1740
4 Dirk Bracke 1715
5 Uwe Schöne 1712
6 Thomas Crull 1701
7 Sven Zech 1697
8 Dirk Friedrichs 1625
9 Andre Hoch 1543

10 Heiko Schönberg 1498
11 Leon Rauh 1431
12 Konstantin Zech 1378
13 Matthias Mücke 1213
14 Jens Tharndorf 1025
15 Lukas Rauh 981
16 Mixed Engelsdorf 948

GSBV Halle Christian Mihatsch 
FS Grimma I Steffen Wolf 

AGSC Stendal Thomas Hannausek 
Deaf Lions Christian Schulze 

Deaf Lions Ulf Beerbaum 
GSV Rostock I Christian Stegmann 
GSV Rostock II Marcel Remus 

GSV Chemnitz Mike Gusko 

Lok Engelsdorf Mixed Engelsdorf 

Deaf Bulls Hans Joachim Winkler 
Deaf Bulls Annegret Rehn 
Deaf Lions Jonas Roloff 

FS Grimma II Ingo Berger 
Deaf Lions Andre Thiele 

Rommegruppe Lars Lehmann 

Herren
Verein Spieler 2

Deaf Wolfi Heiko Hehlmann 

Platz Pin
1 1013
2 993
3 935
4 923
5 893
6 876
7 872
8 868
9 863
10 855
11 852
12 849
13 839
14 777
15 774
16 766
17 762
18 756
19 742
20 720
21 719
22 715
23 711
24 697
25 663
26 629
27 536
28 516
29 485
30 463
31 445
32 396

Verein
GSBV Halle 

Deaf Wolfi Bautzen 
FS Grimma I 

Deaf Lions Leipzig II 
GSBV Halle 

Herren

Deaf Lions Leipzig I 
AGSC Stendal 
AGSC Stendal 
GSV Rostock I 
FS Grimma I 

Deaf Bulls Leipzig I 
Rommegruppe 

GSV Rostock II 
GSV Rostock I 
FS Grimma II 
FS Grimma II 

Deaf Lions Leipzig III 

GSV Chemnitz 
GSV Chemnitz 

Deaf Lions Leipzig I 
GSV Rostock II 

Deaf Lions Leipzig II 

Deaf Lions Leipzig IV 
Deaf Bulls Leipzig II 

Name
Michael Köhler 

Heiko Hehlmann 
Steffen Wolf 
Ulf Beerbaum 

Christian Mihatsch 
Dirk Bracke 

Rene Schulze 
Thomas Hannausek 
Christian Stegmann 
Matthias Hartmann 

Mike Gusko 
Thomas Crull 

Christian Schulze 

Deaf Bulls Leipzig II 
Deaf Lions Leipzig IV 
Deaf Bulls Leipzig I 

Lok Engelsdorf 
Lok Engelsdorf 

Deaf Wolfi Bautzen 
Rommegruppe 

Deaf Lions Leipzig III 

Ingo Berger 
Leon Rauh 

Uwe Schöne 
Lars Lehmann 
Andre Thiele 

Andre Hoch 
Sven Zech 

Marcel Remus 
Dirk Friedrichs 

Heiko Schönberg 

Mixed Engelsdorf 
Mixed Engelsdorf 

Jonas Roloff 
Annegret Rehn 

Hans Joachim Winkler 
Konstantin Zech 
Jens Tharndorf 

Lukas Rauh 
Matthias Mücke 


